HOUSTON

PUBLIC WORKS

REGISTERED INDEPENDENT THIRD-PARTY

ENERGY TESTING TECHNICIANS

The technicians on this list are trained and certified to perform leakage testing for residential energy
efficiency (blower door, duct blaster) as an independent third-party agent and are not affiliated with
a builder or construction company.

Justin
Stephen
Jason
Josh
James
Cory
Jeremy
Norman
Michael D.
James
Jason
Darian
Jason
Greg
David
Autum
Kevin
Mark
Melanie
Sergio
Miguel
Misael
Clayton
Derrence

Trent

Abbey
Arnold
Baker
Baltazar
Barfield
Barnes
Bitner
Blaylock
Bray
Broussard
Butler
Candler
Cantu
Carey
Christie
Coleman
Conway
Crawford
Downing
Duran
Escamilla
Espinosa
Farmer
Freeman

Fuller

Thursday, July 13, 2023

12/6/2023
9/6/2023
2/16/2024
6/26/2024
7/13/2023
5/16/2024
2/10/2024
10/20/2023
1/3/2024
10/12/2023
10/20/2023
7/11/2024
2/3/2024
7/12/2023
8/16/2023
8/19/2023
6/26/2024
12/8/2023
2/8/2024
1/26/2024
2/8/2024
11/15/2023
4/24/2024
3/2/2024
2/1/2024

Burgess Construction Consultants
Fox Energy Specialists

Top Build Home Services
ARXCIS

Barfield Home Inspections
French Inspection

TopBuild

DPIS Builder Services

BCLB Energy Consultants

DPIS Builder Services

DPIS Builder Services

Clayton Morris

Burgess Construction Consultants
Jordan & Skala Engineers, Inc.
DPIS Engineering, LLC

DPIS Builder Services

Clayton Morris

Energy Check Services IECC Inc.
htx energy pros

Top Build Home Services

Home Ready Inspections

M & A Inspections

Bluegill Energy Management
Energy Inspectors

Strand Systems-Brent Wall

(832) 239-0478
(832) 960-0041
(832) 651-3912
(281) 351-0048
(409) 313-2802
(832) 552-8559
(346) 347-9302
(281) 351-0048
(713) 208-5338
(28) 351-0048
(281) 351-0048
(832) 683-2838
(832) 791-6244
(281) 617-3200
(281) 351-0048
(281) 351-0048
(936) 391-9478
(713) 944-0056
(832) 928-3664
(832) 374-6097
(832) 661-6154
(832) 299-5764
(281) 947-3724
(281) 351-0048
(281) 220-6309

Page 1 of 3



Amanda
Daniel
Javier
James
Mark
Alyssa
Matthew
Jorge
Nicholas
Bradley
Brent
Devin
George Phillip
Andrew
Jeremy
Marc
Brody
Chance
Joseph
Polly
Jessie
Anthony
Jared
Jose
Nicholas
Shane
Billy
Andrew
Robert
Diego
Brandon

Craig

Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Gee
Gonzalez
Goodman
Graves
Gutierrez
Hart
Harvey
Harvey
Higgins
Holt
Jones
Jones
Jones
King
Lane
Ledvina
Ledvina
Lule
Mackey
Maker
Martinez
Martinez
Mellard
Merryman
Meyer
Montroy
Morera
Morris

Mountfort

Thursday, July 13, 2023

8/24/2023
8/25/2023
1/24/2024
9/7/2023
1/17/2024
8/10/2023
3/23/2024
1/11/2024
4/21/2024
8/15/2023
7128/2023
11/9/2023
5/11/2024
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
8/2/2023
7712024
10/20/2023
4/21/2024
4/21/2024
6/12/2024
10/1/2023
12/28/2023
12/1/2023
4/10/2024
5/26/2024
10/28/2023
10/24/2023
8/25/2023
7/8/2023
3/28/2024
4/24/2024

DPIS Engineering
Energy Smart

Top Build Services
Absolute Energy Raters
Top Build Home Services
Jenergy Inspections, Inc.
Burgess Construction Consultant
BCCI

Top Build Home Services
DPIS Builder Services
DPIS Engineering, LLC
DPIS Builder Services
Holston Inspection, Inc.
DPIS Builder Services
DPIS Engineering, LLC
DPIS

DPIS Engineering, LLC
DPIS Engineering, LLC
PSL Integrated Solutions
PSL Integrated Solutions
JAD HOME SERVICES
AAA Energy Audits

DPIS Engineering, LLC
Tex Energy Solutions
Home Certified

Fox Energy Specialists
Energy Check

Fox Energy Specialists
Energy Smart

DMCJ Construction
Energy Smart

Bluegill Energy Management

(281) 351-0048
(832) 414-7949
(713) 203-0905
(832) 221-0300
(713) 205-7701
(713) 677-0087
(281) 701-7135
(281) 804-2725
(713) 462-5631
(281) 351-0048
(281) 351-0048
(281) 351-0048
(281) 541-6720
(281) 351-0048
(281) 351-0048
(281) 351-0048
(281) 351-0048
(281) 351-0048
(832) 833-0002
(713) 825-7136
(832) 830-2718
(281) 961-2417
(281) 351-0048
(202) 297-1646
(713) 730-9904
(832) 493-4865
(281) 797-6759
(435) 630-5284
(713) 876-1655
(281) 779-0733
(832) 452-4221
(832) 326-8462

Page 2 of 3



Terry
Wyatt
Susan
Jeffrey Lee
Michael
Austin
John

Elias

Eric

Steve
Esperanza
Noah
Benny
Justin Paul
Matthew
Terry

Izec
Joshua
Don

Don
Richard
Jonathan
Francis
Craig
Dennis

Jeffrey

Phillips
Primm
Quave
Ramirez
Ramsden
Roark
Robinson
Rodriguez
Salinas
Samos
Sanchez
Sanders
Schultz
Simon
Smith
Smith
Stearns
Steptoe
Tippit
Toups
Vasquez
Villarreal
Wagner
Williamson
Wilson

Ybarra

5/10/2024
6/1/2024
6/7/2024
9/22/2023
5/17/2024
8/25/2023
5/24/2024
11/4/2023
2/1/2024
1/12/2024
6/26/2024
8/25/2023
10/20/2023
10/7/2023
8/25/2023
10/21/2023
7/28/2023
4/6/2024
8/25/2023
12/14/2023
10/21/2023
7/2/2024
11/22/2023
10/20/2023
3/28/2024

1/20/2024

Econo AC & Heating
Burgess Construction Consultant
SQ-Air One Testing & Services
AJ Energy Audits

Your Home Check

Energy Smart

ELD Engineering
Construction Concepts, Inc.
Top Build Home Services
ICS Inspectors,LLC

EAPM, Inc.

Energy Smart

DPIS Engineering, LLC
DPIS Builder Services
Energy Smart

DPIS Builder Service

DPIS Builder Services
TopBuild Home Services
Energy Smart

G. B. Energy Services
DPIS Engineering

DPIS Builder Services
Greenway Energy

Fox Energy

Energy Smart

Jenergy Inspections, Inc

(832) 474-4306
(281) 678-2313
(281) 961-5126
(832) 577-4608
(281) 932-1530
(281) 433-0261
(281) 732-6073
(214) 946-4300
(832) 649-0091
(713) 412-4491
(832) 748-7981
(832) 971-7862
(281) 351-0048
(713) 459-6386
(281) 787-7673
(281) 351-0048
(281) 351-0048
(346) 573-5535
(281) 488-1111
(337) 784-0207
(281) 351-0048
(832) 720-8919
(713) 703-1166
(832) 540-4885
(713) 417-7881
(832) 690-7227

To register as an Independent Third-Party Energy Testing Technician please refer to the
Registration Guideline (CE-1217)and Reqistration Form (CE-1216)

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Page 3 of 3


https://www.houstonpermittingcenter.org/media/2021/download
https://www.houstonpermittingcenter.org/media/2026/download

