



REGISTERED INDEPENDENT THIRD-PARTY ENERGY TESTING TECHNICIANS

The technicians on this list are trained and certified to perform leakage testing for residential energy efficiency (blower door, duct blaster) as an independent third-party agent and are not affiliated with a builder or construction company.

Technician Name		Expiration Date	Company	Phone Number
Justin	Abbey	12/6/2023	Burgess Construction Consultants	(832) 239-0478
Stephen	Arnold	9/6/2023	Fox Energy Specialists	(832) 960-0041
Jason	Baker	2/16/2024	Top Build Home Services	(832) 651-3912
Josh	Baltazar	6/26/2024	ARXCIS	(281) 351-0048
James	Barfield	7/13/2023	Barfield Home Inspections	(409) 313-2802
Cory	Barnes	5/16/2024	French Inspection	(832) 552-8559
Jeremy	Bitner	2/10/2024	TopBuild	(346) 347-9302
Norman	Blaylock	10/20/2023	DPIS Builder Services	(281) 351-0048
Michael D.	Bray	1/3/2024	BCLB Energy Consultants	(713) 208-5338
James	Broussard	10/12/2023	DPIS Builder Services	(28) 351-0048
Jason	Butler	10/20/2023	DPIS Builder Services	(281) 351-0048
Darian	Candler	7/11/2024	Clayton Morris	(832) 683-2838
Jason	Cantu	2/3/2024	Burgess Construction Consultants	(832) 791-6244
Greg	Carey	7/12/2023	Jordan & Skala Engineers, Inc.	(281) 617-3200
David	Christie	8/16/2023	DPIS Engineering, LLC	(281) 351-0048
Autum	Coleman	8/19/2023	DPIS Builder Services	(281) 351-0048
Kevin	Conway	6/26/2024	Clayton Morris	(936) 391-9478
Mark	Crawford	12/8/2023	Energy Check Services IECC Inc.	(713) 944-0056
Melanie	Downing	2/8/2024	htx energy pros	(832) 928-3664
Sergio	Duran	1/26/2024	Top Build Home Services	(832) 374-6097
Miguel	Escamilla	2/8/2024	Home Ready Inspections	(832) 661-6154
Misael	Espinosa	11/15/2023	M & A Inspections	(832) 299-5764
Clayton	Farmer	4/24/2024	Bluegill Energy Management	(281) 947-3724
Derrence	Freeman	3/2/2024	Energy Inspectors	(281) 351-0048
Trent	Fuller	2/1/2024	Strand Systems-Brent Wall	(281) 220-6309

Technician Name		Expiration Date	Company	Phone Number
Amanda	Garcia	8/24/2023	DPIS Engineering	(281) 351-0048
Daniel	Garcia	8/25/2023	Energy Smart	(832) 414-7949
Javier	Garcia	1/24/2024	Top Build Services	(713) 203-0905
James	Gee	9/7/2023	Absolute Energy Raters	(832) 221-0300
Mark	Gonzalez	1/17/2024	Top Build Home Services	(713) 205-7701
Alyssa	Goodman	8/10/2023	Jenergy Inspections, Inc.	(713) 677-0087
Matthew	Graves	3/23/2024	Burgess Construction Consultant	(281) 701-7135
Jorge	Gutierrez	1/11/2024	BCCI	(281) 804-2725
Nicholas	Hart	4/21/2024	Top Build Home Services	(713) 462-5631
Bradley	Harvey	8/15/2023	DPIS Builder Services	(281) 351-0048
Brent	Harvey	7/28/2023	DPIS Engineering, LLC	(281) 351-0048
Devin	Higgins	11/9/2023	DPIS Builder Services	(281) 351-0048
George Phillip	Holt	5/11/2024	Holston Inspection, Inc.	(281) 541-6720
Andrew	Jones	8/2/2023	DPIS Builder Services	(281) 351-0048
Jeremy	Jones	8/2/2023	DPIS Engineering, LLC	(281) 351-0048
Marc	Jones	8/2/2023	DPIS	(281) 351-0048
Brody	King	7/7/2024	DPIS Engineering, LLC	(281) 351-0048
Chance	Lane	10/20/2023	DPIS Engineering, LLC	(281) 351-0048
Joseph	Ledvina	4/21/2024	PSL Integrated Solutions	(832) 833-0002
Polly	Ledvina	4/21/2024	PSL Integrated Solutions	(713) 825-7136
Jessie	Lule	6/12/2024	JAD HOME SERVICES	(832) 830-2718
Anthony	Mackey	10/1/2023	AAA Energy Audits	(281) 961-2417
Jared	Maker	12/28/2023	DPIS Engineering, LLC	(281) 351-0048
Jose	Martinez	12/1/2023	Tex Energy Solutions	(202) 297-1646
Nicholas	Martinez	4/10/2024	Home Certified	(713) 730-9904
Shane	Mellard	5/26/2024	Fox Energy Specialists	(832) 493-4865
Billy	Merryman	10/28/2023	Energy Check	(281) 797-6759
Andrew	Meyer	10/24/2023	Fox Energy Specialists	(435) 630-5284
Robert	Montroy	8/25/2023	Energy Smart	(713) 876-1655
Diego	Morera	7/8/2023	DMCJ Construction	(281) 779-0733
Brandon	Morris	3/28/2024	Energy Smart	(832) 452-4221
Craig	Mountfort	4/24/2024	Bluegill Energy Management	(832) 326-8462

Technician Name		Expiration Date	Company	Phone Number
Terry	Phillips	5/10/2024	Econo AC & Heating	(832) 474-4306
Wyatt	Primm	6/1/2024	Burgess Construction Consultant	(281) 678-2313
Susan	Quave	6/7/2024	SQ-Air One Testing & Services	(281) 961-5126
Jeffrey Lee	Ramirez	9/22/2023	AJ Energy Audits	(832) 577-4608
Michael	Ramsden	5/17/2024	Your Home Check	(281) 932-1530
Austin	Roark	8/25/2023	Energy Smart	(281) 433-0261
John	Robinson	5/24/2024	ELD Engineering	(281) 732-6073
Elias	Rodriguez	11/4/2023	Construction Concepts, Inc.	(214) 946-4300
Eric	Salinas	2/1/2024	Top Build Home Services	(832) 649-0091
Steve	Samos	1/12/2024	ICS Inspectors,LLC	(713) 412-4491
Esperanza	Sanchez	6/26/2024	EAPM, Inc.	(832) 748-7981
Noah	Sanders	8/25/2023	Energy Smart	(832) 971-7862
Benny	Schultz	10/20/2023	DPIS Engineering, LLC	(281) 351-0048
Justin Paul	Simon	10/7/2023	DPIS Builder Services	(713) 459-6386
Matthew	Smith	8/25/2023	Energy Smart	(281) 787-7673
Terry	Smith	10/21/2023	DPIS Builder Service	(281) 351-0048
Izec	Stearns	7/28/2023	DPIS Builder Services	(281) 351-0048
Joshua	Stephoe	4/6/2024	TopBuild Home Services	(346) 573-5535
Don	Tippit	8/25/2023	Energy Smart	(281) 488-1111
Don	Toups	12/14/2023	G. B. Energy Services	(337) 784-0207
Richard	Vasquez	10/21/2023	DPIS Engineering	(281) 351-0048
Jonathan	Villarreal	7/2/2024	DPIS Builder Services	(832) 720-8919
Francis	Wagner	11/22/2023	Greenway Energy	(713) 703-1166
Craig	Williamson	10/20/2023	Fox Energy	(832) 540-4885
Dennis	Wilson	3/28/2024	Energy Smart	(713) 417-7881
Jeffrey	Ybarra	1/20/2024	Jenergy Inspections, Inc	(832) 690-7227

To register as an Independent Third-Party Energy Testing Technician please refer to the [Registration Guideline \(CE-1217\)](#) and [Registration Form \(CE-1216\)](#)